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
trade for units, 
$17,200 FHA loan 
available.

Call FR 1-5505

3 BEDROOM 
ONLY $16,950
T-8—Where else can 

you find a 3 bedroom 
— 1100 sq. ft. for 
this price?? Call to 
see this one. 

FR 1-5505

DON'T SPECULATE   
BUILD ON THIS LOT
T-21—Prime location, '/2 

block from city park, 
near schools. R-3 pro­ 
posed R-4. Dozer 
frame on level 50 x 
150' lot.

Call FR 1-5505

R-4 CORNER TO ALLEY 
BUILDER'S ATTENTION
T-14—Choice corner lot 

90 x 100' near beach. 
Units going in area in 
liberal building code 
area. Worth calling us 

FR 1-5505

3 BEDROOM, 1 % BATH 
10% DOWN
T-47—Close to North 

High and El Camino 
College. Owner trans­ 
ferred. Call to see. 

FR 1-5505

LARGE LOT 70x150* 
PROPOSED R-4
T-49—bxtra large level 

lot with livable house. 
Proposed R-4 zoning 
in near future. Good 
investment.

Call FR 1-5505

TWO ON A LOT
OPEN TIL SOLD
4528-4530 W. 159 ST.
T-44—Front home has 3 

spacious bedrooms, 
1V4 baths and brick 
fireplace. Built-ins, 
carpeting and drapes. 
2 bedroom detached 
rental almost pays the 
mortgage. Full price 
only $35,500. 

Call FR 1-5505

HEATED AND 
FILTERED POOi 
ONLY $22,750
T-l—18x40' heated and 

filtered pool, with 2 
large patios, one Is 
covered and other 
has wet bar with 
dressing room, % 
bath. This is the best, 
for good living or en­ 
tertaining. Yard could 
hold 150 guests eas­ 
ily. 2 bedroom house 
goes with above. 

Call FR 1-5505

LIKE SUNSETS??? 
ONLY $41,500 
OPEN SUNDAY 
449 CALLS MAYOR
T-45—This is your new 

home. It's a 2000 sq. 
ft. custom built home 
with 4 bedrooms : n 2 
separate wings. At 
the end of the day 
just relax and watch 
the sun disappear be­ 
hind the St. Monica 
Mountains. See the 
lights from Redondo 
to Malibu. Hollywood 
Riviera's best. 

Call FR 1-5505

OPEN Til SOLD   
15907-13 GREVH.LEA 
BRAND NEW
T-43—C lose to every­ 

thing. Owner's home 
is 3 bedroom, 1 '/4 
baths, fireplace, car­ 
peting and drapes. 2 
separate 2 bedroom 
houses on a lot, also 
new. Be the first to 
see these.

Call FR 1-5505

VETERANS — Use your G.I. rights new! We specialize In sales of homes to 
veterans and will assist you in obtaining your elegibility certificate.

REALTORS
20125 Hawthorne Blvd., Torrance 

FR 1-5505 Anytime

OPEN EVERY EVENING 'TIL 8 P.M.

Home & Income
LARGE FAMILY

S bedrooms and den. Corner 
hom« plus I bedroom horn* 
with aeparale patio Ideal for 
renlul or exlr.i private living 
 Rare. Klvo block* from ths 
ocean 10% down will Imndla.

3 Bdr. & Pool
$23,950

11*31 iwlmming pool Includ­ 
ed with this clean home In 
South went 1'ark area of Tor- 
innce near We.t High 10% 
down to qualified buyer.

180° View
CUSTOM BUILT

» be-lrouiiu und convertible

tlful view ,,( coastline and city 
11*1, 1.. Wall-to-wall carpeting 
and drapei throughout. Cui- 
tom built prenlign home Has 
3.750 mi ft of living npacr. 
Full urKo I4H 350 Drive by 
3«5 Avenula Alriada Holly. 
wood HUl.ra full FR 1-2401.

Hollywood Riviera
$26,750

3 bedroom mid convertible den 
with built-in oven and range, 
laiga family «Ue kitchen. »p«- 
cloua living room with fire.- 
pluce Near South High. Sub-

3 & Rumpus Room
$21,500

Hll near new WW carpeting

porch In cli,.Ice urea mat- 
new West High School.

SANDS
REALTY FR 1-2461

6131 Torraar.* Blvd.

GJrRESALE 
DIVORCED 
MUST SELL

11495 do'wn'  l20WUUViider

READY REALTY
13701 CRENSHAW

OS 9-2533

WE SPECIALIZE IN FHA. O.I. AND CAL-VKT FINANCING

Near King Harbor $100 Per Acre
Southwest Park. Interior re­ 
decorated. 3-bedroom. 3 baths, 
new wall to wall carpeting, 
 prlnklrrs. patio. 230. Room 
for boat. Block fence. 131,500. 
(H 116). FR 1-4631.

$16,900 Full Price
Low down. O.,od financing. 3- 
bedrooin. ill,, kiuh.n. tile 
bath. In real nlc<> n.'ighbor- 
bood. 11 317. FA 0-4150.

Good Income Area
8 unili i 1 he.hoom home on 
lum« R-3 S3'/,x3SS IMnnty of 
r mm to add H units Thla ts 
a wonderful huy. Call for 
further Information. FR 1-4631 
11104.

3 and Family Room
With t tile biitlm. UiKe kit­ 
chen with hum-Inn. *ervl,e 
p..roh. huge fireplace W W 
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